
Hervey Bay Motocross 

Club Series 2012 5-Feb 4-Mar 13-May 5-Aug 16-Sep 25-Nov 2-Dec Prog.

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

a aaa 0
a aa  50cc Demo

A Boyce Katelyn 1 1 1 1 1 5
A Lawrence Caleb 1 1 1 1 4

1 A Sing Zac 1 1
7 A Scougall Harrison 1 1
247 A Sewell Bryce 1 1
72 A Mclachlan Noah 1 1
208 A Ireland Chayse 1 1
441 A Sowlen Chad 1 1

A 0
b aa  50cc Auto 0
b aaa 0

412 B Kennedy William 69 64 69 75 56 333
W22 B Watson Blake 72 72 50 44 56 294
J04 B Kitchen Jack 72 72
Z80 B Dorrell Zane 69 69
401 B Blackburn Brendan 65 65
171 B Sing Flyn 50 50

B 0
c aa  65cc 0
c aaa 0

256 C Estcourt Riley 72 75 75 75 37 334
12T C Tippo Blake 69 64 66 60 259
230 C Boyce Britney 58 56 56 36 26 232
639 C Sauer Jeremy 56 20 58 57 37 228
494 C Horninge Mickayla 47 43 48 25 163
189 C Hegh Toby 44 46 29 119
498 C Blackburn Brendan 0 46 44 7 97
77 C Host Jeremy 50 32 82
2 C Rowe Mason 75 75
298 C Burr Sean 58 58
49 C Lawrence Jett 57 57
70 C McLachlan Thomas 54 54
C51 C Evans Cohn 50 50
73 C Mclachlan Bryce 41 41
498 C Allen Troy 39 39
360 C May Logan 39 39
T42 C Archibald Jack 28 28
51 C Masters Jake 22 22
45 C Youngberry Marcus 12 12

C 0
d aa 85cc 9-11 Yrs 0
d aaa 0

12 T D Tippo Blake 72 60 75 56 263
H35 D Harley Beau 60 34 66 45 205
777 D Johnson Levi 69 36 105
35 D Dickenson Michael 75 75
431 D Larter Jack 75 75
2 D Rowe Mason 75 75
18 D Dark Mitchell 66 66
C51 D Evans Cohn 66 66
73 D McLachlan Bryce 58 58
579 D Budy Jack 48 48

D 0
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Hervey Bay Motocross 

Club Series 2012 5-Feb 4-Mar 13-May 5-Aug 16-Sep 25-Nov 2-Dec Prog.

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

e aa 85cc 12-15 Yrs 0
e aaa 0

256 E Estcourt Riley 67 64 75 75 35 316
777 E Johnson Levi 66 56 27 149
498 E Blackburn Kyle 58 0 64 0 122
98 E Beard Sidney 52 60 112
5 E Bunnett Jackson 36 60 96
414 E Dobson Shannon 25 69 94
51 E Masters Jake 72 72

E Muller Ethan 72 72
451 E Cox Taryn 62 62
70 E McLachlan Thomas 58 58
210 E Graham Cooper 52 52
516 E Body Jack 50 50
80 E Haskins Brock 50 50
1 E Lawrence Hunter 50 50
183 E Mcconnell Brayden 48 48
M85 E Milzewski Bailey 37 37
721 E Howell Jack 36 36
96 E Cavanough Rhys 24 24

E 0
f aa  Junior Lites 0
f aaa 0
F Searle Nathan 30 32 58 69 28 217

237 F Small Zak 75 67 64 206
190 F Tuckett Braiden 42 25 50 60 21 198
C69 F Martelli Chris 48 39 66 0 34 187
726 F Chay Zack 58 51 75 184
28 F Muller Seth 60 60 58 178
111 F Kearney Paul 33 24 42 50 5 154
W72 F Thornton Bailey 54 72 21 147
618 F McDonald Cameron 40 52 19 111
H60 F Harley Dean 39 23 44 4 110
75 F Host Billy 50 44 94
209 F Matt Brodie 62 31 93
20 F Dobson Jesse 22 66 88
585 F Dyne Jayden 38 32 8 78
47 F Boyde Ryan 58 58
112 F Scott Nick 50 50
905 F Archibald Lauchlan 44 44
600 F Price Daniel 42 42
905 F Brown Joel 41 41
46 F Lawrence Hunter 41 41
186 F Dunlop Zhane 39 39
83 F Sowlen Krystal 39 39
223 F Cox Brody 33 33
260  F Cox Taryn 12 13 25
398 F Beard Sydney 12 12
253 F Read Zane 12 12
K10 F Muller Ethan 10 10

F 0
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Hervey Bay Motocross 

Club Series 2012 5-Feb 4-Mar 13-May 5-Aug 16-Sep 25-Nov 2-Dec Prog.

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

g aa  Senior Lites 0
g aaa 0

143 G Chay Kyle 66 62 50 72 250
C48 G Cook Ben 49 43 43 50 47 232
83 G Odorico Christopher 60 16 54 66 196
650 G Lewis Travis 40 11 37 47 43 178
164 G Abood Corey 28 64 69 161
128 G Downes Brodie 37 65 56 158
55 G Turner Casey 75 75 150

G Lewis Casey 40 38 26 104
88 G Bunting Deagan 34 35 24 93
7 G Wright Cody 30 28 0 28 86
815 G Thompson Brad 24 26 33 83
Q25 G Turner-Pavey Quinn 52 31 83
212 G Barnard Steven 36 40 76
12 G Harrison Brenden 75 75
M46 G King Shannon 60 60
77 G Bartholdt Jack 58 58
276 G Chay Zack 49 49
014 G Mansfield James 48 48
3 G Glanville Scott 44 44
81 G Evans Joel 40 40
8 G Turner Caleb 25 15 40

H02 G Brown Hayden 36 36
K65 G Kearney David 25 25
101 G Finlay Sam 21 21
T60 G Whiteoak Tom 10 10

G 0
h aa  Senior Open 0
h aaa 0

H56 H Horninge Rick 56 53 54 60 62 285
B75 H Bruggemann Byron 54 64 52 60 48 278
23 H Voss Lee 75 75 75 225
875 H D'arcy Ben 66 62 60 188
666 H Ford Casey 38 60 98
A33 H Armstrong Anthony 46 50 96
924 H Egan Tim 75 75
2 H Judge Jack 75 75
086 H Gilbert Barry 58 58
K31 H Kamradt Luke 58 58
286 H Noy Luke 38 38
147 H Armstrong Hayden 30 30
J23 H Gajewski Josh 30 30
802 H Turkington Matt 30 30
M 37 H Scougall Luke 29 0 29
72 H Duck Brendan 20 20
05 H Cini Chris 18 18
25 H Priestley Adam 14 14
111 H Ashelford Brett 0 0
A65 H Buckmaster Ashley 0
M37 H Ford Duane 0 0

H 0
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Hervey Bay Motocross 

Club Series 2012 5-Feb 4-Mar 13-May 5-Aug 16-Sep 25-Nov 2-Dec Prog.

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

i aa  Clubman Lites 0
i aaa 0

C48 I Cook Ben 55 66 75 72 75 343
535 I Horninge Rick 58 45 62 50 62 277
K65 I Kearney David 32 47 33 51 51 214
Q25 I Turney-Pavey Quinn 30 38 69 13 150
T24 I Lewis Travis 43 0 46 29 28 146
128 I Downes Brodie 64 75 139
541 I Kemp Shane 40 43 11 15 109
C67 I Lewis Casey 14 29 28 35 106
7 I Wright Cody 48 43 0 91

Ho2 I Brown Hayden 75 75
C39 I Glanville Scott 18 49 67
815 I Thompson Brad 35 29 64
276 I Chay Zack 60 60

I Grover Kevin 60 60
A22 I Delfs Nathan 34 25 59
11 I Hayhoe Michael 23 31 54
569 I Thompson Jeffrey 48 48
10 I Finlay Sam 11 28 39
019 I Binstead Troy 29 29
939 I Burton Damien 25 25
5 I Gordes Jack 20 20
061 I Binstead Tyson 12 12
926 I Doyle Ryan 12 12

I 0
j aa  Clubman Open 0
j aaa 0

C83 J Odorico Christopher 69 72 69 75 285
875 J D'arcy Ben 60 65 62 187
666 J Ford Casey 72 69 45 186

J Kamradt Luke 60 60 66 186
2 J Judge Jack 75 75
77 J Bartholdt Jack 64 64
802 J Turkington Matt 60 60
A25 J Priestley Adam 0 49 49
M 37 J Scougall Luke 49 0 49
638 J Cruickshank Craig 36 36
81 J Delfs Nathan 36 36
624 J Stephensen Shane 34 34
J23 J Gajewski Josh 33 33
147 J Armstrong Hayden 16 16
O66 J Smith Simon 16 16
365 J Webster Joel 14 14

J 0
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Hervey Bay Motocross 

Club Series 2012 5-Feb 4-Mar 13-May 5-Aug 16-Sep 25-Nov 2-Dec Prog.

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

k aa Veteran 30-39Yr. 0
k aaa 0

32 K Watson Scott 75 75 75 75 75 375
086 K Gilbert Barry 66 66 66 198
11 K Hayhoe Michael 56 60 116
365 K Webster Joel 40 54 94
943 K Boyce Scott 18 48 66
H6 K Horninge Michael 62 62
H56 K Dillan Rick 56 56

K Young Jeremy 56 56
638 K Cruickshank Craig 54 54
111 K Ashelford Brett 44 44

K Harley Kev 40 40
549 K Bausch Shane 20 20

K 0
l aa Veteran 40+Yrs. 0
l aaa 0

36 L Odorico Dean 75 75 72 66 288
779 L Voss Dennis 60 66 69 60 255
M28 L Stutz Rodney 69 40 109
495 L Arthur Ross 20 20 54 94
342 L Horne Peter 72 16 88
117 L Ramage Ashley 75 75
M76 L Burr Brian 60 60
54 L Harker Noel 42 42

L 0
m aa   Ladies 0
m aaa 0

K46 M Tracey Kaitlyn 75 75 75 225
M 0
n aa   Expert 0
n aaa 0
N Chay Kyle 66 72 75 72 285

B75 N Bruggemann Byron 34 56 48 60 58 256
23 N Voss Lee 38 62 62 162
164 N Abood Corey 20 64 69 153
258 N Downes Brodie 36 58 56 150
12 N Harrison Brenden 75 75
55 N Turner Casey 75 75
924 N Egan Tim 60 60
14 N Mansfield James 48 48
81 N Evans Joel 47 47
8 N Turner Caleb 18 18
72 N Duck Brendan 0 0

N 0
q aa  Quads 0
q aaa 0

38 Q Dick Josh 68 72 140
31 Q Cruickshank Glenn 62 60 122
086 Q Gilbert Barry 69 69
555 Q Lovett John 69 69
90 Q Kirk Cameron 56 56

Q 0
r aa  Evolution 0

54 R Harker Noel 50 50
342 R Horne Peter 0 0
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